
CALL TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
 MIDDLESEX (732) 667-3320
 FORDS (732) 225-0885

 NORTH BRUNSWICK (732) 745-6779

Favorites 
Sausage & Peppers $49
Meatballs $49
Eggplant Rollatini $59
Eggplant Parm $49

Salad
House Salad $29House Salad $29
Caesar Salad $35
Mandarin Salad $39

Dessert
Cookie Platter 2lb 
Cannoli $3.50 Each
Choc. Cannoli $4 Ea
Mini Cannoli $2 eachMini Cannoli $2 each
Sfogliatelle $3.50 Each
Strufoli 

Happy Holidays
*All orders for Dec 23rd & 24th are limited to the following menu only*

HOLIDAY MENU
2023

Pasta
Meat Lasagna $59
Baked Ziti $49
Penne Vodka $49
Stuffed Shells $49
Rigatoni Bolognese $49
Cavatelli & Broccoli $49Cavatelli & Broccoli $49

Chicken or Veal 
Francese $59 / $89
Marsala $59 / $89
Piccata $59 / $89
Parmigian $59 / $89
Modena $59 / $89
Chicken Wings $59Chicken Wings $59

Seafood
Shrimp Oreganata $49
Zuppa Marinara $79
(Clams, Mussels, Calamari 
& Shrimp)
Flounder Stuffed $69
Mussels Marinara $59Mussels Marinara $59
Shrimp Scampi $69
Seafood Salad $89
Shrimp Fradiavolo $69

Deluxe Buffet Serves 15-20 pp
Antipasto Della Casa
Choice of 2 Pastas
Choice of 3 Entrees 
Cookie Platter
Dinner Rolls 

www.agfinefoods.com

Prices on this menu are per 1/2 Tray &
 reflect a cash discount. Credit card payment add 3.5%

Party Packages 

Small Buffet Serves 8-10 pp
Antipasto Della Casa 
Choice of Pasta
Choice of 2 Entrees
Cookie Platter  
Dinner Rolls 

$299
plus Tax 

Cold Platters
Antipasto Della Casa   Sm $79 Lg $119
Prosciutto, soppressata, dry sausage, mozzarella
bocconcini imported provolone, marinated artichokes,
olives, roasted peppers, sun-dried tomatoes
and stuffed cherry peppers

Meat & Cheese   Sm $79 Lg $119Meat & Cheese   Sm $79 Lg $119
Assorted Dried Cured Meats, Prosciutto,
Imported Cheeses with Olives in Center

Caprese    Sm $59 Lg $89
Layers of fresh homemade mozzarella, beefsteak
tomatoes, roasted peppers, mushroom salad,
Gaeta olives, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil

Shrimp Cocktail 30pc $69Shrimp Cocktail 30pc $69

Vegetables & Sides 
Stuffed Mushrooms $49
Mini Riceballs $49
Potato Croquettes $39
Broccoli Rabe $59
Sauteed String Beans $49
Rosemary Potatoes $39Rosemary Potatoes $39
Stuffed Artichoke $8 each

Place your 
order by 
December

20th

$499
plus Tax 


